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Lab News

Gail Kim has been featured in Pitt’'s Making a Difference SDM website. She is a 4th year dental student and
was a University of Pittsburgh undergraduate student who participated in our Dental Registry and DNA Re-
pository study for over 2 years. The experience gained by the students in the project includes interacting
with patients, dental students, and faculty, which provides them a life experience that can be seldom repli-
cated in other settings. Read the whole story at Pitt Making a Difference and be sure to look for the Pitt Making
a Difference billboard featuring Pitt Dental Medicine on Forbes Avenue near the Birmingham Bridge.

Upcoming Events

DRDR Meeting

April 7,2016

8:00 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
414 Salk Pavilion

16th Annual School of
Dental Medicine
Research Symposium
May 18, 2016

9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
O’Hara Student Center

DRDR Update

Recruitment Summary

Tables show running totals of

patient recruitment

Subject Recruitment Location

Subjects Recruited 5462

Subjects Declined 1045
Compliance Rate  84%

Module 1
Module 2
Module 3
Module 4
Dental

Hygiene
Endo

1423

1712

639

353

356

69

Emergency Care 72

Oral Surgery

Pediatric
Dentistry

Implant Center

Prosthodontics

Affected by Digestive
Disease

46

311

15

81

56

UDHS 8

Orthodontics 186

Other 122
AEGD 23
Perio 46
Not Affected by 97

Digestive Disease

For newsletter questions, comments
or suggestions please e-mail
Alexandre Vieira at arvi1@pitt.edu


http://difference.pitt.edu/gail-kim

